AcuVivid™ CV Series
Copyright © 2006-2017 SIRS Electronics Inc. All Rights Reserved
4705 Hwy 36 South, Ste 5, Rosenberg, TX 77471, USA - (281) 324-0908
042117
sirs-e.com
The SIRS-E® AcuVivid™ CV White LED strip series consists of High Quality Constant Voltage variants with color temperatures, but
not limited to, 2700, 4000 and 5500 K. At a color rendering rating of 95+ CRI, AcuVivid™ provides optimal color consistency and an
increased luminous flux with greater efficacy while complying with all safety requirements as defined by UL standards.

SIRS-E®
E479339
Ordering Guide
AcuVivid™ X X 16XX   XXCV
12 40
6824
Series IP
CV
CC
ControlVoltage
Run
LengthCCT / λ *
1
2 3
27
40
55
CCT - Correlated Color Temperature, represented by the first 2 digits of the
nominal CCT.
Voltage - AcuVivid™ 12V White LED Strips are Special Order only.1
2
λ - Peak Wavelength, represented by the 3 digits of the color wavelength.
* CCT / λ - applicable on AcuVivid and AcuHue series only.
3
2
2
27 - White 2700 K
40 - White 4000 K
55 - White 5500 K
2
notice.
Accessories Compatible
About Us
SIRS-E /semiconductor • illumination  •  research  •  solutions /
In 2004, SIRS-E began research into the use of high powered LED
components to be applied in direct lighting fixtures and LED strips.
In 2005, SIRS-E developed the RGB HPL01 – 12 watt (60 lumens per watt efficiency) RGB lighting fixture controlled via
DMX using LumiLEDS, one of the first high powered LEDs eventually acquired by Phillips.
Included in early research solutions, was the development and testing of many different LED strips intended to be used for
direct RGB lighting and effects applications.
This was the beginning of what we now know as SIRS – Electronics.
This list shows some of our most sellable accessories compatible for this product. For a complete list, please visit our website.
SIRS-E RF Controllers SIRS-E DMX Controllers
DMX-CON3-C2
SIRS-E Waterproof
Accessories
SIRS-E Single Color Wire Leads
RF-MZRX-RGBW
3-3
Copyright © 2006-2017 SIRS Electronics Inc. All Rights Reserved
4705 Hwy 36 South, Ste 5, Rosenberg, TX 77471, USA - (281) 324-0908 sirs-e.com
042117
AcuVivid™ CV Series
Meanwell 12V & 24V PSUs
LED-PS12V-60W-UL
LED-PS24V-90W-UL
Magnitude Dimmable PSUs
PS12V60W-DIM
PS24V96W-DIM
AcuVivid-XXCVXX-XX16 Datasheet
95.9
-0.0031
0.2057
14.0 0.564 18.1 Chromaticity (v') 0.4693
8.00 1.73 10.3
Diameter (Ft) Chromaticity Coordinates
Chromaticity (u')
0.2057
The results contained in this summary pertain only to report #11714176.22
Catalog Number
ACUVIVID-24CV55-4016
Testing was performed in accordance with LM-79-08
24.9 °C 24.00 VDC N/A N/A